
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 23-Jan-2026 To 23-Jan-2026

Date: 24/01/2026 6.48 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMO KAWASOTI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Suraj Lal MardinayaERN2299825A 363033/204

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/20268256702 M1

ramesh  dumreERN3234916A 2018/928

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/20269002795 M2

MMAJID MIYA DHUNIYAERN4160987A 33-02-80-03120

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/20269660557 M3

SUNITA  B KERN4270627A 362034/983

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/20269731861 F4

MAN BAHADUR THAPAERN4384247A 32037

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/20269803874 M5

LIL BAHADUR  CHHETRIERN4403079A 49658

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/20269815890 M6

YAM BAHADUR SARUERN4984626A 89321

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610197484 M7
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NAR BAHADUR MAHATOERN4988387A 32358

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610199806 M8

HEM BAHADUR THAPAERN5095596A 77-01-77-02060

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610268022 M9

KAMALA  DHAKALERN5211201A 141274

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610343718 F10

SUNIL  THAPAERN5232909A 50-01-76-04886

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610357881 M11

BALARAM  KAFLEERN5243268A 351036/991

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610364592 M12

CHUM BAHADUR BKERN5246029A 33025

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610366452 M13

NETRA BAHADUR
KUMAL

ERN5285451A 17363

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610392089 M14

BAMDEV  THAPAERN5293836A 431009/97575

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610397372 M15

TEK BAHADUR PARIYARERN5342503A 362037/802

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610428339 M16

DEEPENDRA  PANDEYERN5345053A 501021/6228

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610429939 M17
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DAN BAHADUR SARU
MAGAR

ERN5365149A 47736

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610442973 M18

KESH BAHADUR RANA
MAGAR

ERN5453984A 32626

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610501056 M19

JHAMAN SING ALE
MAGAR

ERN5454823A 56212

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610501628 M20

BHAGIRAJ  GURUNGERN5461423A 47093

7.00 AM

C FAIL23/01/202610505858 M21

MAN BAHADUR PUN
MAGAR

ERN5463013A 48491

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610506958 M22

SANJAY  MUSAHARERN5464481A 77-01-76-01752

7.00 AM

C ABSENT23/01/202610507958 M23

RAMESH  BKERN5498036A 362014-409

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610530123 M24

SANTA BAHADUR
KUMAL

ERN5505119A 42852

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610534938 M25

DEBENDRA  PAUDELERN5505379A 26216

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610535128 M26

KRISHNA BAHADUR
BOTE

ERN5505395A 55911

7.00 AM

C FAIL23/01/202610535135 M27
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PINTU  KUMARERN5506618A 7352/2025

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610535913 M28

BADRI  BISWAKARMAERN5508294A 362017-282

7.00 AM

C PASS23/01/202610537069 M29

YADAP  PARAJULIERN5510648A 01/328.

7.00 AM

C FAIL23/01/202610538729 M30
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